
Thursday, September 1
| I Yi seo 400 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v. Club Cricket
Conference
8. 4 Organ Melodies
8.31 Malcolm McEachern (bass)
9.45 Orchestral Music10. O Devotions: The Rey. John L. Brown
40.15 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-
ing Glass, In Town, Books, Operatic
Ramblings down the, Years, Home
Science Talk
21.145 Music While You Work |411.45 London Palladium
12. 0 Lunch Music
42.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket2. 0 Djanco Reinhardt2.15 Essie Ackland (contralto)2.80 CLASSICAL HOUR: reeLeonora Overture No, 1, Op. 138
Symphony No. 3 in E Fiat
.30 From Musical Comedy
3.45 Music While You Work4.16 Terence Casey (organ)
4.30 Children’s session5. 0 Alec Templeton5.15 Viennese: Variety5.30 Recent Recordings
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements7: @ Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket
7.16 A Treasury of Books: Manuscripts
by John Barr
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Auokland Competitions Society’s Festi-
vals: John Court Memorial Aria
(From the Concert Chamber)

3.30 "Crowns of England"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
9.43 "Saludos Amigos" with Warwick
Ransom and his Cuban Caballeros
(From the Studio)

40. O Dance Music: Charlie Barnet & his
Orchestra
40.16 Benny Goodman and his Orchestra
40.30 Dance Music
411..0 LONDON NEWS41.20 Close down

( 14C 880 ke. 341 m.
6. Op.m. In Strict Tempo-616 Popular Light Vocalists
6.30 At the Console
6.46 Carroll Gibbons (plana)7.0 #£«&After Dinner Music8.0 Norman Cloutier Orchestra and
the Master Singers
8.30 The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Bruno Walter
Leonora Overture No, 3 Beethoven

3.42 The Boston Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Serge Koussevitzky
Symphony No. 34 in C, K.338 Mozart9. 0 Modern Chamber Music
Alfredo Casella (piano) and the Pro
Arte Quartet f

‘Quintet Bloch
9.32 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
To-morrow
When with Eyes of Azure R. Strauss
9.38 Watson Forbes (viola) and Myers
Foggin (piano)
Sonata Bliss

. 40. 2 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
Serenade
Dream in the Twilight Strauss
The Queensland State String Quartet
Quartet No. 2 (‘Maori’) Hill

40.30 Close down

\ if [D) 1250 ke. 240m.
4.30 p.m. Music and Song
6. 0 Variety
6.20 Dinner Music
6.40 Farmers’ Sessior7. 0 Top 0’ the Bill Variety Show
7.30 Melody Mixture8.0 Opera for the People: ""Pagtiacci"
8.30 *Teen Age Time
8.45 Away in Hawaii2. 0 With Our Feet Up: Popular. or-
chestral. and vocal items designed for
pleasant- listening
10. 0 Close down

USMC) store 229 m.
7 Oa.m.. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher
9.15 "The Legend of ‘Kathie Warren"
§.30 "Scarlet Harvest’’
9.45 ‘Mrs, Parkington"?
40 9 Giose down

| 6.30 p.m. Keyboard Kapers6.45 Latest on Record
7.,0 Featuring Sam Browne
7.185 "Whispers in Tahiti"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-|ments

:7.45 Listeners’ Own Session
8.45 Talk: "Ski-ing 900 Years Ago," byProf, Arnold Wall
9. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Songs from the Saddle
9.20 Waltz Time
9.35 Choose Your Artist, a comparisonof Interpretations
9.45 "Travellers Joy," a comedy thrillerwith Basil Radford and Naunton Wayne10.15 Sleepy Serenade
10.30 Close down

UON] 970 ke. 309m.
7. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
lo Shopping Reporter
9.15 "Scarlet Harvest’’
9.30 "Legend of Kathie Warren"9.45 "Mrs. Parkington’’10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Light Orchestral Music
6.45 The Latest on Record7.15 "Four Just Men"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-
FaleTalk: "The Story of Tea"
8. 0 "The Phantom Fleet," a naval mys-
tery by Sealion :
For Our Scottish Listeners

it) Weather Report9, 4 Music in Miniature
(BBC Programme)

9.35 Songs from the Shows10. 0 Those Were the Days
(BBC Programme)

10.80 Close down

ll Y, 74 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard
Breakfast. session
Morning Star: Jan Kiepura (tenor)9.15 Cavalcade of Artists

10. 0 "Romany Spy"
10.15 Band of the Week
10.30 Housewife’s Choice
10.45 Music While You Work
11.30 Fun and Folly
12. 0 Music for Mid-day12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
2. 0 Good Company2.30 "Grand City"
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 Solo Artist Spotlight: ClaudioArrau (piano)
3.30 Melody Half Hour4. 0 . Classical Half Hour
4.30 For Our Younger Listeners: ‘Hal-liday & Son’5. 0 Five 0’Clock Tempo

oe Songs of the DayDinner MuSic$30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Personalities on Parade
7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket
Station Announcements
Programme Review
7.30 Evening ProgrammeInto the Unknown: Lassetter
8. 0 Bay of Plenty Presents: Artistsfrom the District
8.30 Ivor Novello and his Muste

(BBC Programme)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Stars of the Concert Hall
10. 0 On the.Down Beat
10.30 Close down

‘2 LN sroxe. 526m:
(While 2YA is broadcasting Parliament
the advertised programme will be trans-ferred to Station 2YC)6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSCricket Seoreboard; N.Z. v. Club Cricket

'-,

Conferonce»
| Breakfast Session

9. & Harry Horlick and Orchestra9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Morning Star: Luigi Fort (tenor)
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.256 Melody Time
10.40 World’s Great Artists: Walter
Piston (composer)
41. 0 Women’s Session: How the People
Live, What Poetry Means to Me, by
Miriam Pritchett and Mary Jeffries,
Home Science Talk: Washing Home
Furnishings
11.30 Comedy Time11.45 Musical Comedy Gems
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness account of Cricket12.35 Mid-day Farm Session
1.25 To-day in N.Z. History: The Farm-ers’ Union Founded
1.30 Wellington Competitions Results2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL MUSIC
Extracts from:
"Berenice"
*Rodelinda"
"Xerxes" :

"Alcina" Handel
2.30 Symphony No. 4 Bizet
3. 0 The Story of Australia: Rum Corps)
Racketeers
3.15 Musical Comedy Gems
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Masters of the Baton: Muir Mathie-
son
4.30 Children’s Session; Local School
Choirs
e Rhythm Parade
5.30° Wellington Competitions Results
5.33 Piano Rhythms
6.45 Songtime with Richard Tauber6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Snow Report
6.45 Radio Newsr?el
7. 0 Repetition of eyewitness accountof Cricket
7.10 Wellington Competitions Results
7.13. Critically Speaking: A discussionon German Raiders in the Pacific and
the Assault on Rabaul
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMERoth String Quartet
Quartet in A, K.464 " Mozart8.0 GERHARD

WILLNER (piano)Sonata in F, K.28 Mozart
(A ‘iecttaty

one Jobn Barbirolli’s Chamber Orches-ra
A Little Night Music Mozart
8.30 Peter Glen (horn), Francis. Ros-ner (violin), Wainwright Morgan
(piano) "Horn Trio Brahms
(A Studio Recital)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Ethyl Hayden (soprano), WilliamHain (t2nor), Benjamin de Loache (bari-tone), Ernst Victor Wolff (harpsi-chord), Robert Brennand (double bass),Sterling Hunkins (’cello), with instru-mental Ensemble, directed by ErnstVictor Wolff

Coffee Cantata Bach10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.45 Wellington it Ree Results11.20 Close down.

f2 Y Cc 650 kc. 461 m.
5.30 p.m. Rhythms of the New World5.45 Accordion Club
6. 0 To-day in N.Z. History: The Farm:ers’ Union Founded
6. 5 Tea Dance
6.30 The Masked Masqueraders
+ A > are Men Who Lead the Bands: Janavi
2YC, takes 2YA’s advertised pro-

gramme; if Parliament is not being re-layed, 2YC will present a popular pro-gramme
10.30 Close down /QD WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Stars of the Screen, Stage and
Cabaret.

;

7.20 "Hester’s Diary"
7.33 Cowboy Jamboree8.5 Moods
8.45 "Dad and Daye"9.0 Orchestral Nights .9.30 "The Blue Danube"
10. 0 District Weather Report.
Close down

225((2) NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219 m.
7. Op.m. Concert session
8.30 "Beaue Geste"’

(BBC Programme)9.2 Station Announcements
9. & "Officer Crosby"
10. 0 Close down

22 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard
Breakfast Session9.2 Housewives’ Choice
eye Morning Star: Fred Feibel (organ-st
10. O "Miss Susie Slagies"
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 ‘Legends and Folklore": Final
talk by Alice Woodhouse
11.0 Master Music
11.30 Voices in Harmony
11.45 Rhythm in the Saddle
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
12.40 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Calling Ward X: Music for Hos-
pitals
3.15 Variations on a Theme of Frank
Bridge Britten4.0 "Miss Portia Intervenes"

4.15 A Man and his Music
4.30 Children’s Session: Aunt Helen
5. 0 Music of the Latin Americas
5.30 Keyboard Fancies5.45 Chorus Tithe
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreeli Pe: Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket
Station Announcements
7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Screen Snapshots
8. 0 MARGARET CUSHING (sopranv)
One Morning Very EarlyThe Little Brown Owl Sanderson
The Bird’s Philosophy Murray
Off to the Greenwood
Two Little Words Brahe
(A Studio Recital)

8.15 Boston Promenade Orchestra
8.30 "Crime, Gentlemen, Please"

‘(BBC Programme)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 For the Bandsman
10. 0 Accent on Swing
10.30 Close down

QIN set se\J1340 ke. 224 m.
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own Light Classical
Music
7.31 Goodbye to All This: By Lorry toRhodesia

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Chamber Music
Claudio Arrau (piano)
Carnayal Suite Schumann
8.25 Dennis Brain (horn), Sidney Gril-ler (violin), Phillip Burton, Max Gil-bert (violas) and Colin. Hampton(’cello) ;

Quintet in E Flat Mozart
8.40 Alfredo Campoli (violin)
Sonata in G Minor / Tartini
8.48 Lener String Quartet
Theme and Variations (The ‘"Em-
peror" Quartet) ° Haydn

9. 4 / "Royal Escape"
9.30 London Studio Melodies: Geraldo
and his Qrchestra
,.(BBC Programme).10.0 Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 kc. 297m.
7.0 p.m. Rhythm of the Range7.15 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Listeners’ Own Session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9.15 Rhapsody in Green (final broad@-
cast) ‘
10. 0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.38 p.m., 9.0, TYA,
2¥A, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


